## L22000248813

(Ře	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del></del>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200392446842

08/22/22--01001--009 \*\*55.00

2022 AUG 19 AH 11: 34

## **CORPORATE**

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

'			W	ALK IN		
		PICI	K UP:	8/19 DANNY	<del></del>	
	XX XX	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING	LLC	AMEND		
1.	-	LEKKERBIO EAST CO	DAST, LLO	С		 
2.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)			 
3.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)		<u> </u>	 
4.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)			
5.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)			 
6.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUL	MENT #)		<del>-</del>	 
	ECIAL STRU(	CTIONS:				 

## **COVER LETTER**

. .

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJEC	T.	BIO EAST COAST, LLC		
SUBJEC	. 1 :	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enck	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
		Christine M. Nuccio		
			Name of Person	
		Armstrong Teasdale LLP		
			Firm/Company	<del></del>
		7700 Forsyth Blvd., Suite 1	800	
			Address	
		St. Louis, MO 63105		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		cnuccio@atllp.com		
For furthe	er information c	e-mail address: (to oncerning this matter, please cal	be used for future annual report l:	notification)
Christine	M. Nuccio		314 259-4749 at ()	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Day	rtime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.0	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
I I	Mailing Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Fallahassee, F	section orporations 7		Section

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

2022 AUG 19 AM 11-21.

LEKKERBIO EA	AST COAST, LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Comps (A Florida Limited	AST COAST, LLC  any as it now appears on our records. SECRETARY OF STATE Liability Company)  TALLAHASSEE, FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company  Florida document number	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	10151 Deerwood Park Boulevard
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Building 200, Suite 250
	Jacksonville, FL 32256
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:	10151 Deerwood Park Boulevard
Jacksonville, FL 32256	Building 200, Suite 250
<del></del>	Jacksonville, FL 32256
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a gent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registe</u>
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	Enter Florida street address  Florida City Ziv Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	LekkerBio USA Inc.	10151 Deerwood Park Boulevard	□Add
		Building 200, Suite 250	□Remove
		Jacksonville, FL 32256	• Change
MGR	Alan Robles Vazquez	10151 Deerwood Park Boulevard	<b>≣</b> Add
		Building 200, Suite 250	□Remove
		Jacksonville, FL 32256	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		<del> </del>	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

											_
		<del></del>			<del></del>						_
	<del></del>						<u> </u>				
			· ·				,		<u>-</u>		
		_			,		<del></del>				_
<del></del>	<del></del>					_ •	*	<u>``</u>	<u>.                                    </u>	<del></del>	_
		<del></del>					<del></del> -				_
	<del>_</del>		·		. `	<del></del>	<del></del>			<del></del>	_
	<del>_</del> .			·						207	
					•	•			ALL	2 AU	_
	•	, .	<del> </del>				<u> </u>		A.A.	<del></del>	مسيديا حسسي
	,	<del></del>	•	•••	<del></del>	<del></del>			ASSE THE	9	M
	<del></del>	<del></del>		<del> </del>		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del> -		AM	
			n				•		_ <u></u>	<u>ယ</u> ့	_
		<u> </u>	-		· · ·	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
, <del></del>	-		• * •	<u>. –</u>	<u> </u>				:		_
	,								<u> </u>		-
				<del></del>	<del>- ,</del>	<del></del>	· ·		<del></del> -		÷
Tective d	late, if other	than the da	te of filing	: :			•	(optio	moli		
m effective	date is listed, the date inserted	e date must be	specific and	connot be	prior to dat	e of filing or	more than 9	^ 1 ^	<u> </u>	suami to 60:	5.020
cument's	effective date	on the Depa	rtment of S	tate's reco	ords.	andoly III	ang redunter	uscius, uns	date will	not be list	ted as
	• ,				•						
ecord spe is filed.	cifies a delaye	d effective da	ate, but not a	an effecti	ve time, a	t 12:01 a.m	. on the car	rlier of: (b)	The 90t	h day afte	er the
		٠.									
ited Aug	gust 16	<del></del>	,	2022	·,,						
	÷.		•	1	W>						
		<u> </u>	notine of a m			representativ			<u>.</u>		